

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000209859 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of (Connentions		
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383		
From:				
	Account Name		ING SERVICES, INC.	
	Phone Phone	er : I20050000099 : (813)932-5244		
	Fax Number	: (813)932-3782		3
		ess for this business e llings. Enter only one e		
Err	ail Address: <u>ar</u>	nanda@activatemylicens	e.com	
			-	
		ROFIT/NONPROFIT GENERAL CONTRA)N 3
		GENERAL CONTRA)N ;
	COOK	GENERAL CONTRA	ACTING INC)N - 2
	COOK Certificate	GENERAL CONTRA of Status 'opy	ACTING INC	DN 3
	COOK Certificate Certified C	GENERAL CONTRA of Status 'opy t	ACTING INC)N
	COOK Certificate Certified C Page Count	GENERAL CONTRA of Status 'opy t	O 0 04)N ÷
	COOK Certificate Certified C Page Count	GENERAL CONTRA of Status 'opy t	O 0 04	DN 3
	COOK Certificate Certified C Page Count Estimated C	GENERAL CONTRA of Status 'opy t	O 0 04	

RECEIVED

.

To:

H21000209859 3

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: COOK GENERAL CONTRACTING INC

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

AMANDA JOHNS			
	(Narr	e of Person)	
CONTRACTORS RE	PORTING SERVICE		
	(Firm	n/Company)	
13795 N NEBRASK	A AVE		
	(/	Address)	
TAMPA, FL 33613			
	(City/Si	tate and Zip code)	·
For further information	concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	
AMANDA JOHNS	at (813) 445-7084	
(Name of Pers		rea Code & Daytime Telep	hone Number)
STREET/COURIER New Filing Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center	ns	MAILING ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 323	tions
Tallahassee, Fl. 32301			
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
🛛 \$70.00 Filing Fee	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

		H21000	0209859 3
APPLIC		ATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO T SS IN FLORIDA	RANSAC
	-	A STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMIT CT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.	TED TO
	IERAL CONTRACTING INC		
	'Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")		
(If name unava	ailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate na	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business	s in Florida)
GEORGIA		3	
(State or countr	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	3 (FEI number, if applicable)	
07/19/201	13	5. PERPETUAL	
(Da	ate of incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "	perpetual")
UPON QUAI	LIFICATION		
(Date first trans		s not transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qu 501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	alification."
	TAGE DE GAINGEIRITE CA 20504	\$	
3120 FRON	TAGE RD, GAINSEVILLE GA 30504		
•	(Principal office	address)	
•	(Principal office) TAGE RD, GAINSEVILLE GA 30504	address)	
*	(Principal office	address)	.~. 3
*	(Principal office) TAGE RD, GAINSEVILLE GA 30504	address)	~ 3
•	(Principal office) TAGE RD, GAINSEVILLE GA 30504	address)	·~) ·
3120 FRON	(Principal office TAGE RD, GAINSEVILLE GA 30504 (Current mailing	address) address)	-
3120 FRON	(Principal office TAGE RD, GAINSEVILLE GA 30504 (Current mailing treet address of Florida registered ager	address) address) nt: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> accepta	-
3120 FRON	(Principal office TAGE RD, GAINSEVILLE GA 30504 (Current mailing	address) address) nt: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> accepta	-
3120 FRON . Name and <u>st</u> Name:	(Principal office TAGE RD, GAINSEVILLE GA 30504 (Current mailing treet address of Florida registered ager CONTRACTORS REPORTING SER	address) address) nt: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> accepta	uble) -)
3120 FRON	(Principal office TAGE RD, GAINSEVILLE GA 30504 (Current mailing treet address of Florida registered ager CONTRACTORS REPORTING SER	address) address) nt: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> accepta	-

Fax: (850) 617-6383

05/28/2021 10:08 AM

Page: 7 of 8

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

From: AMANDA JOHNS

Fax: 18139325244

To:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Kohns-

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECT Chairman: Address: Vice Chairman Address: Director: Director: Director:	N:					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	H21000		
Chairman: Address: Vice Chairman Address: Director: Address: Director:	N:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			· · ·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Chairman: Address: Vice Chairman Address: Director: Address: Director:	N:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			·		······································	
Address: Vice Chairman Address: Director: Address: Director:	1:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·
Vice Chairman Address: Director: Address: Director:	l:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				·		······································	· ·
Address: Director: Address: Director:							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Address: Director: Address: Director:									· · ·
Director: Address: Director:									· · ·
Address: Director:									
Address: Director:					· · ·				
Director:				<u></u>					•
								<u>.</u>	
						. <u></u>			
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·
Address:	<u>, </u>			•	· · ·				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					·		·
B. OFFICE									
	COFFREY COOK				···-	·			<u>.</u> .
Address: 31	20 FRONTAGE R	D							
•- -	INESVILLE, GA	30504						~.?	<u> </u>
	t: KEITH COOK			•				· · ·	·
Address: 312	20 FRONTAGE RI	D		<u> </u>	,			•	· · · · · ·
GA	INSEVILLE, GA	30504	·····						• <u>.</u> •
Secretary:									
	· ·=								
Treasurer:					<u> </u>				
Address:		· · ·	· / ~						
NOTE: If n	ecessary, you may a	attoch an add] he applicati	on listing	additional	officers an	d/or directo	rs.
12			\sum						
۱ <i>۵</i> ۰۰	(Signature of Di					pplication)		,
13				EY COOK		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	(Typed	or printed na	ime and ca	pacity of pe	ison signi	ng appiica	uon)	-	
	·		,	· ·		,			

Fax: 18139325244

To:

Fax: (850) 617-6383

Control Number: 10031333

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Brad Raffensperger, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

COOK GENERAL CONTRACTING INC. a Domestic Profit Corporation

was formed in the jurisdiction stated below or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the below date. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State. in the second

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.

Docket Number : 20967987 Date Inc/Auth/Filed: 04/28/2010 Jurisdiction : Georgia : 05/28/2021 Print Date Form Number : 211



Brad Rafforeger

Brad Raffensperger